Bill_to:

SABSAN i
THE SOUTH AFRICAN BREWERIES (P
65 Park Lane, Sandown

| :Ship-to:

;;SABPOL :
.THE-SOUTH AFRICAN BREWERIES (PTY)
‘Cnx Veldspaat'& Kalsiet Street

.

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Upliftment - AMUP130

KWV Order Number:

Document Type:
CREDIT NOTE

Document No: 0044107279

Document Date: 13.02.2025

SANDTON Magnavia, Polokwane Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWy |119105582
: PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
2146 . 10699 Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Delivery date:
VAT REG NO: Reg{/. tNoR. X 2041121/0021681789323/ 07 :
a = O: H . 2 :
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  684.000kg Page: - 1 of _21
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
Code ‘Picking Ttem Description ‘Unit |Package’ Qty . |List Price |Disc 1 [Disc 2 |[Net Price '|Total exc VAT VAT Total inc VAT
i ‘Code S e | per Case o 1 ‘Per Unit B
901433 (700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml Ccs 24 x 440 60.0 322.66 322.66 19,359.60 2,903.94 22,263.54

 22,263.54

ng-:

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Polokwane

AM Marketing (Kirk Building)
48 Antimoon Street
Polokwane

POLOKWANE

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name: Currency: ZAR
Signature:
Date: Settlement Discount : 389.61-

Payment Terms:

Within 45 days 1.75% discount

Payable after Discount :21,873.93

Branch:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655




SPBYOL

$ 12106552
120105830
AM MARKETING
Upliftment Request
AMUP130
06/02/2025

SAB Groblersdal

KWV
Dear Customer

Will you kindly return the below stock as requested :

Product Quantity
Hooch Blast Black Current 440m| CAN b0 .\N Cases ./,

Plecer indM rote ek wo locded 6@ TS o oot~ BIost
Bl oot GGl Cont e TTon \
gl 135

Mot

Customer

v\Q\N

Driver
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charls

From: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 13 February 2025 13:11

To: Charl Schoeman; charls

Cc: James Reade-Jahn; Eric Grimbeek

Subject: RE: HOOCH Leaking Cans - GROBLERSDAL DC
Hi Charl,

Yes.

Kind Regards,
Eugene Roux

TEL: +27 21 807 3165
mcmmzm _nmocx m_<_>_ﬂu rouxe@kwv.co.za

JUNIOR SUPPLY PLANNER MOBILE:

HERE'S
WWOwwmmOG

2025

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd (“KWV”)

From: Charl Schoeman

Sent: Thursday, 13 February 2025 12:55

To: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>; charls <charls@fastadsl.co.za>

Cc: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>
Subject: RE: HOOCH Leaking Cans - GROBLERSDAL DC

Hi Eugene,
Just to confirm, should | credit the stock collected at SAB Groblersdal under SAB Polokwane’s account?

Thanks
Charl

From: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwyv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 13 February 2025 12:07

To: charls <charls@fastadsl.co.za>; Charl Schoeman <schoemanc@kwyv.co.za>

Cc: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwyv.co.za>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwyv.co.za>
Subject: RE: HOOCH Leaking Cans - GROBLERSDAL DC

Hi Charl,



It will most likely be stock that came from SAB Polokwane so their code is SABPOL.

Kind Regards,
Eugene Roux

From: charls [mailto:charls@fastads|.co.za]

Sent: Thursday, 13 February 2025 11:56

To: Eugene Roux <rouxe @kwv.co.za>; Charl Schoeman <schoemanc@kwv.co.za>

Cc: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahni@kwv.co.za>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>
Subject: RE: HOOCH Leaking Cans - GROBLERSDAL DC

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Eugene,

Will you kindly supply me with the account number for SAB Groblersdal?
It seems like we haven’t delivered to this customer in the past..

Thank you

Kind Regards
Charl Schoeman

AM MARKETING
$.0152921054 | 087 151 2756

From: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 13 February 2025 11:53

To: Charl Schoeman <schoemanc@kwv.co.za>

Cc: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke@kwyv.co.za>; charls
<charls@fastadsl.co.za>

Subject: RE: HOOCH Leaking Cans - GROBLERSDAL DC

Hi Charl,
Yes, please proceed.

Kind Regards,
Eugene Roux

TEL: +27 21 807 3165
JUNIOR SUPPLY PLANNER MOBILE:



HERE'STO A
PROSPEROUS',

2025

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd (“KWV”)

From: Charl Schoeman

Sent: Thursday, 13 February 2025 11:50

To: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>

Cc: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; charls
<charis@fastadsl.co.za>

Subject: RE: HOOCH Leaking Cans - GROBLERSDAL DC

Hi Eugene,

Please be advised that stock was collected yesterday.
Kindly note that customer only returned 60 cases of Hooch Black Current 440ml.

May | proceed with passing a credit on my side?
I’'m not sure if SAB Groblersdal has an account number with KWV?

Hope to hear from you soonest.

Thank you
Charl

From: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwyv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 06 February 2025 13:36

To: Charl Schoeman <schoemanc@kwy.co.za>

Cc: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>
Subject: HOOCH Leaking Cans - GROBLERSDAL DC

Hi Charl,
Please advise if you will be able to uplift the attached stock from SAB Groblersdal DC.
Thank you.

Kind Regards,
Eugene Roux



